3RD ANNU	DS Jor JACK JAL CAR & BIKE S		E *
1700 OVIEDO MALL BLVD			
Find us on: facebook		V <mark>EST PARKING LO</mark> E <mark>DO, FL 32765</mark>	T)
Honor Flight Hot Rods for Heroes 202	0		
	COME SHAKI OUR HERO	E HANDS, TALK ES OF WWII, KO	o visit their memorials in Washington, D.C. WITH, AND THANK DREA AND VIETNAM has to stand on the curb and clap as they go by"
DJ Butch Johnston *12:00 NOON FOLLOWING THE NATIONAL ANTHEM, WATCH			
TEAM TOP 1	ICNEELY FATHER AND SON DUO OF FLYBY IN THEIR AT-6 TEXAN VINT *See vintage vehicles from the Military *Hear bagpipes courtesy of The C O+ PLUS, BEST OF SHOW & VET VISA GIFT CARD, RAFFLE, AUC	CAGE WARBIRD RACING AN Vehicle Preservation Associatio ity of Mount Dora Pipe Band* ERANS' CHOICE, CHANC	RPLANES* n* ES TO WIN
* * * * * * To Pre-Register pla	**************************************	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * h check made payable to HONO	
io ric-negisiei pie	Honor Flight c/o Puschmann - P.O B		
	nt questions please call Shannan & Bruce	407.758.6394 or email to hotro	dsforhonorflight@gmail.com
Name			hone
		I	
Address		City	Zip
Make	Model	Year	Color
Email	Car Club /	Affiliation	Branch of Service
\$25.00 per car pre-registration to save a spot. \$30.00 day of show. Space is First-come, First-served. Rain or Shine.			
It is agreed that all persons who enter for exhibition and competition purposes in the show will abide by the rules set forth by the show management. It is also agreed that neither the show producer nor the Owners of The Oviedo Mall in which the show is held, shall be responsible to me for personal injury, damage or theft of any part of my car entry or display. All entry fees are considered donations. No refunds.			



HOT RODS for HEROES 3RD ANNUAL CAR & BIKE SHOW

For car show event questions, information, sponsorship opportunities, or event donations please contact:

Bruce & Shannan Goforth - Event Co-Chairs phone: 407.758.6394 or email: hotrodsforhonorflight@gmail.com Show brought to you by the creators of the 2018 & 2019 Hot Rods for Heroes Classic Car Show & ESFL Camp Challenge Cruise In

Honor Flight is an all-volunteer non-profit organization dedicated to providing veterans with honor and closure.

SERVING THE CENTRAL FLORDIA VETERAN COMMUNITY SINCE 2012
 Visit www.honorflightcentralflorida.org or call 407.203.7010 to learn more about what we do, our 2020 flight schedule, and how YOU can serve our Central Florida Veterans.

Our Mission: We transport America's Veterans to Washington, D.C. to visit those memorials dedicated to honor the service and sacrifices of themselves and their friends.

Honor Flight Network is a non-profit organization created solely to honor America's veterans for all their sacrifices. We transport our heroes to Washington, D.C. to visit and reflect at their memorials at no cost to them.
Top priority is given to our senior veterans - World War II survivors, along with those other veterans who may be terminally ill. After serving these veterans, our efforts then focus on honoring Korean and Vietnam Veterans.

Of all of the wars in recent memory, it was World War II that truly threatened our very existence as a nation and as a culturally diverse, free society. According to the Department of Veterans Affairs, an estimated 294 WWII veterans die each day. Our time to express our thanks to these brave men and women is running out.

Since 2005 the Honor Flight Network has flown over 250,000 Veterans from 46 states and 136 regional hubs.

Honor Flight Central Florida is a registered HUB of the national Honor Flight Network. We are a 501(c)3 non-profit all-volunteer organization. We serve Central Florida Veterans regardless of which county they live in and fly out of the Orlando International Airport.



